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Tennis-Club im TSV 1863 e.V.Tauberbischofsheim (11690 )
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Anlage
Vitry-Allee 7, 97941 Tauberbischofsheim
T 09341-5511 info@tc-tbb.de

Sportwart/in
Hauser, Rudolf
T 09341 5513 rudihauser@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Krupp, Martin
T 0151 12765989 kruppsmartin@aol.com
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Herren 40 1

MF: Axel Vogt; T 09341 897434

ja.vogt@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Hafner, Jochen
Vogt, Axel

Muller, Dominik
HelR, Thomas
Schéfer, Volker
Dull, Tobias
Neumann, Gunter
Hauser, Marco
Schmitt, Heiko
Weinig, Sven
Keim, Michael
Jasper, Dirk
Pfeilschifter, Bernd
Dietz, Jochen
Grabs, Florian
Gerstenkorn, Sebastian
Fleck, Klaus-Bruno
Gartner, Alexander
Ebers, Christoph
Haehnelt-Kuhn, Frank
Romacker, Florian
Hetzel, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17601236
16901436
18001978
18103256
17201221
18202033
16650812
17851517
17751877
16992200
17301068
16501560
16854289
17001308
18202091
16801725
16001736
17852958
17554735
16354849
16501561
17282086

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK10,7
LK15,1
LK15,3
LK16,5
LK17,5
LK18,5
LK21,6
LK20,7
LK22,4
LK23,8
LK23,8
LK24,0
LK23,7
LK24,0
LK24,8
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,4
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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